
1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2018 - 31 August 2019

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2016 - 31 August 2017

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013

1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012

1 September 2010 - 31 August 2011

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009

1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008

1 September 2006 - 31 August 2007

1 September 2005 - 31 August 2006

IB World SchoolDate of Birth

Early Years 1

Early Years 2

Early Years 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

3.0 up

4.0 up

5.0 up

6.0 up

7.0 up

8.0 up

9.0 up

10.0 up

11.0 up

12.0 up

13.0 up

14.0 up

15.0 up

16.0 up

17.0 up

Grade Level in Academic Year 2023-2024 Cut-off-Date by:
1st September 2023

Cut-off-Date for AY 2023-24

IB-Primary Years
Programme

IB-Middle Years
Programme

IB-Diploma Programme 
or

IB-Career Related Programme



1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021

1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2018 - 31 August 2019

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2016 - 31 August 2017

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013

1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012

1 September 2010 - 31 August 2011

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009

1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008

1 September 2006 - 31 August 2007

IB World SchoolDate of Birth

Early Years 1

Early Years 2

Early Years 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

3.0 up

4.0 up

5.0 up

6.0 up

7.0 up

8.0 up

9.0 up

10.0 up

11.0 up

12.0 up

13.0 up

14.0 up

15.0 up

16.0 up

17.0 up

Grade Level in Academic Year 2024-2025 Cut-off-Date by:
1st September 2024

Cut-off-Date for AY 2024-25

IB-Primary Years
Programme

IB-Middle Years
Programme

IB-Diploma Programme 
or

IB-Career Related Programme



1 September 2021 - 31 August 2022

1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021

1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2018 - 31 August 2019

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2016 - 31 August 2017

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013

1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012

1 September 2010 - 31 August 2011

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009

1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008

IB World SchoolDate of Birth

Early Years 1

Early Years 2

Early Years 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

3.0 up

4.0 up

5.0 up

6.0 up

7.0 up

8.0 up

9.0 up

10.0 up

11.0 up

12.0 up

13.0 up

14.0 up

15.0 up

16.0 up

17.0 up

Grade Level in Academic Year 2025-2026 Cut-off-Date by:
1st September 2025

Cut-off-Date for AY 2025-26

IB-Primary Years
Programme

IB-Middle Years
Programme

IB-Diploma Programme 
or

IB-Career Related Programme



1 September 2022 - 31 August 2023

1 September 2021 - 31 August 2022

1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021

1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2018 - 31 August 2019

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2016 - 31 August 2017

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013

1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012

1 September 2010 - 31 August 2011

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009

IB World SchoolDate of Birth

Early Years 1

Early Years 2

Early Years 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

3.0 up

4.0 up

5.0 up

6.0 up

7.0 up

8.0 up

9.0 up

10.0 up

11.0 up

12.0 up

13.0 up

14.0 up

15.0 up

16.0 up

17.0 up

Grade Level in Academic Year 2026-2027 Cut-off-Date by:
1st September 2026

Cut-off-Date for AY 2026-27

IB-Primary Years
Programme

IB-Middle Years
Programme

IB-Diploma Programme 
or

IB-Career Related Programme



1 September 2023 - 31 August 2024

1 September 2022 - 31 August 2023

1 September 2021 - 31 August 2022

1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021

1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020

1 September 2018 - 31 August 2019

1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018

1 September 2016 - 31 August 2017

1 September 2015 - 31 August 2016

1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015

1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014

1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013

1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012

1 September 2010 - 31 August 2011

1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010

IB World SchoolDate of Birth

Early Years 1

Early Years 2

Early Years 3

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11

Grade 12

3.0 up

4.0 up

5.0 up

6.0 up

7.0 up

8.0 up

9.0 up

10.0 up

11.0 up

12.0 up

13.0 up

14.0 up

15.0 up

16.0 up

17.0 up

Grade Level in Academic Year 2027-2028 Cut-off-Date by:
1st September 2027

Cut-off-Date for AY 2027-28

IB-Primary Years
Programme

IB-Middle Years
Programme

IB-Diploma Programme 
or

IB-Career Related Programme


