

Cut-off-Date for AY 2023-24

Date of Birth	IB World School	Grade Level in Academic Year 2023-2024	Cut-off-Date by: 1st September 2023
1 September 2019 - 31 August 2020	IB-Primary Years Programme	Early Years 1	3.0 up
1 September 2018 – 31 August 2019		Early Years 2	4.0 up
1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018		Early Years 3	5.0 up
1 September 2016 – 31 August 2017		Grade 1	6.0 up
1 September 2015 – 31 August 2016		Grade 2	7.0 up
1 September 2014 – 31 August 2015		Grade 3	8.0 up
1 September 2013 – 31 August 2014		Grade 4	9.0 up
1 September 2012 – 31 August 2013		Grade 5	10.0 up
1 September 2011 – 31 August 2012	IB-Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	11.0 up
1 September 2010 – 31 August 2011		Grade 7	12.0 up
1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010		Grade 8	13.0 up
1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009		Grade 9	14.0 up
1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008		Grade 10	15.0 up
1 September 2006 - 31 August 2007	IB-Diploma Programme	Grade 11	16.0 up
1 September 2005 - 31 August 2006	or IB-Career Related Programme	Grade 12	17.0 up





Cut-off-Date for AY 2024-25

Date of Birth	IB World School	Grade Level in Academic Year 2024-2025	Cut-off-Date by: 1st September 2024
1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021	IB-Primary Years Programme	Early Years 1	3.0 up
1 September 2019 – 31 August 2020		Early Years 2	4.0 up
1 September 2018 – 31 August 2019		Early Years 3	5.0 up
1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018		Grade 1	6.0 up
1 September 2016 – 31 August 2017		Grade 2	7.0 up
1 September 2015 – 31 August 2016		Grade 3	8.0 up
1 September 2014 – 31 August 2015		Grade 4	9.0 up
1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014		Grade 5	10.0 up
1 September 2012 - 31 August 2013	IB-Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	11.0 up
1 September 2011 – 31 August 2012		Grade 7	12.0 up
1 September 2010 – 31 August 2011		Grade 8	13.0 up
1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010		Grade 9	14.0 up
1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009		Grade 10	15.0 up
1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008	IB-Diploma Programme	Grade 11	16.0 up
1 September 2006 - 31 August 2007	or IB-Career Related Programme	Grade 12	17.0 up





Cut-off-Date for AY 2025-26

Date of Birth	IB World School	Grade Level in Academic Year 2025-2026	Cut-off-Date by: 1st September 2025
1 September 2021 - 31 August 2022	IB-Primary Years Programme	Early Years 1	3.0 up
1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021		Early Years 2	4.0 up
1 September 2019 – 31 August 2020		Early Years 3	5.0 up
1 September 2018 – 31 August 2019		Grade 1	6.0 up
1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018		Grade 2	7.0 up
1 September 2016 – 31 August 2017		Grade 3	8.0 up
1 September 2015 – 31 August 2016		Grade 4	9.0 up
1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015		Grade 5	10.0 up
1 September 2013 – 31 August 2014	IB-Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	11.0 up
1 September 2012 – 31 August 2013		Grade 7	12.0 up
1 September 2011 – 31 August 2012		Grade 8	13.0 up
1 September 2010 – 31 August 2011		Grade 9	14.0 up
1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010		Grade 10	15.0 up
1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009	IB-Diploma Programme	Grade 11	16.0 up
1 September 2007 - 31 August 2008	or IB-Career Related Programme	Grade 12	17.0 up





Cut-off-Date for AY 2026-27

Date of Birth	IB World School	Grade Level in Academic Year 2026-2027	Cut-off-Date by: 1st September 2026
1 September 2022 - 31 August 2023	IB-Primary Years Programme	Early Years 1	3.0 up
1 September 2021 – 31 August 2022		Early Years 2	4.0 up
1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021		Early Years 3	5.0 up
1 September 2019 – 31 August 2020		Grade 1	6.0 up
1 September 2018 – 31 August 2019		Grade 2	7.0 up
1 September 2017 – 31 August 2018		Grade 3	8.0 up
1 September 2016 – 31 August 2017		Grade 4	9.0 up
1 September 2015 – 31 August 2016		Grade 5	10.0 up
1 September 2014 – 31 August 2015	IB-Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	11.0 up
1 September 2013 - 31 August 2014		Grade 7	12.0 up
1 September 2012 – 31 August 2013		Grade 8	13.0 up
1 September 2011 - 31 August 2012		Grade 9	14.0 up
1 September 2010 – 31 August 2011		Grade 10	15.0 up
1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010	IB-Diploma Programme	Grade 11	16.0 up
1 September 2008 - 31 August 2009	or IB-Career Related Programme	Grade 12	17.0 up





Cut-off-Date for AY 2027-28

Date of Birth	IB World School	Grade Level in Academic Year 2027-2028	Cut-off-Date by: 1st September 2027
1 September 2023 - 31 August 2024	IB-Primary Years Programme	Early Years 1	3.0 up
1 September 2022 - 31 August 2023		Early Years 2	4.0 up
1 September 2021 – 31 August 2022		Early Years 3	5.0 up
1 September 2020 - 31 August 2021		Grade 1	6.0 up
1 September 2019 – 31 August 2020		Grade 2	7.0 up
1 September 2018 – 31 August 2019		Grade 3	8.0 up
1 September 2017 - 31 August 2018		Grade 4	9.0 up
1 September 2016 – 31 August 2017		Grade 5	10.0 up
1 September 2015 – 31 August 2016	IB-Middle Years Programme	Grade 6	11.0 up
1 September 2014 - 31 August 2015		Grade 7	12.0 up
1 September 2013 – 31 August 2014		Grade 8	13.0 up
1 September 2012 – 31 August 2013		Grade 9	14.0 up
1 September 2011 – 31 August 2012		Grade 10	15.0 up
1 September 2010 – 31 August 2011	IB-Diploma Programme	Grade 11	16.0 up
1 September 2009 - 31 August 2010	or IB-Career Related Programme	Grade 12	17.0 up

